
REC Eastern Talent Hunt Elite Men Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

Session 5

SAT 16 MAR 2024  11:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 231  (46-48kg) BISOROUNG MAN

SURENDER HAR

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL GEETANJALI ASM

ARU

UTK

MAH

PUN

JENIFER DANIAL

CHAI HAJI

SANAJAY ADHIKARI

RINA MANE

NAMJOT KAUR

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 232  (46-48kg) CHITRA RAJ ASM

HIMANSHU SHARMA PUN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL ARYA UTK

BEN

MAH

DEL

HAR

TUSHAR

SARFARAZ ALI

RINA MANE

GEETANJALI

RAHUL PHOGHATE

27:30

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 233  (46-48kg) BAHADUR SINGH RANA UTK

JERRERSON RANEE MEG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RINA MANE ASM

HAR

ARU

ASM

BEN

BINOY THAPA

SURENDER DHANDE

CHAI HAJI

JENIFER DANIAL

SARFARAZ ALI

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 234  (46-48kg) HARI SANGNO ARU

JIVAN BISWAS ARU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM JENIFER DANIAL HAR

UTK

HAR

PUN

UTK

ANIL ARYA

SANAJAY ADHIKARI

RAHUL PHOGHATE

NAMJOT KAUR

TUSHAR

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 235  (48-51kg) KH DANYSON MEITEI MAN

SUNAR KALYAN ASM

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR RAHUL PHOGHATE BEN

DEL

MAH

HAR

ARU

SARFARAZ ALI

GEETANJALI

RINA MANE

SURENDER DHANDE

CHAI HAJI

30:27

28:29

29:28

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 236  (48-51kg) GOURAV MUZUMDAR ASM

SIDHART MALIK HAR

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK TUSHAR DEL

MAH

PUN

ARU

BEN

GEETANJALI

RINA MANE

NAMJOT KAUR

CHAI HAJI

SARFARAZ ALI

29:28

28:29

27:30

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 237  (48-51kg) AWUNGSHI NGATHINGPAM MAN

CHINGLEMBA SING MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM SARAT CHETRI UTK

ASM

HAR

PUN

UTK

SANAJAY ADHIKARI

JENIFER DANIAL

ANIL ARYA

NAMJOT KAUR

TUSHAR

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 238  (48-51kg) KULDEEP KUMAR CHD

ANAND SINGH CHAUHAN UTK

RED WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SURENDER DHANDE ARU

ASM

HAR

BEN

UTK

CHAI HAJI

SARAT CHETRI

RAHUL PHOGHATE

SARFARAZ ALI

SANAJAY ADHIKARI

29:26

26:30

* 28:28

* 28:28

27:29
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Session Results

Session 5

SAT 16 MAR 2024  11:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 239  (51-54kg) A K ROSHAN GOA

SOHIL KHAN HAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN SARFARAZ ALI UTK

PUN

ASM

MAH

DEL

TUSHAR

NAMJOT KAUR

JENIFER DANIAL

RINA MANE

GEETANJALI

29:28

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 240  (51-54kg) R SAI KUMAR AP

KARAN RUPINI TRI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU CHAI HAJI UTK

DEL

ASM

UTK

ASM

SANAJAY ADHIKARI

GEETANJALI

SARAT CHETRI

TUSHAR

JENIFER DANIAL

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 241  (51-54kg) KULDEEP UP

TAKHELLAMBAM GIRISH MAN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAMJOT KAUR HAR

HAR

MAH

BEN

ASM

SURENDER DHANDE

ANIL ARYA

RINA MANE

SARFARAZ ALI

SARAT CHETRI

29:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 242  (51-54kg) USMAN ANSARI MAH

JACKSON MAN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANAJAY ADHIKARI ASM

HAR

DEL

HAR

ASM

JENIFER DANIAL

RAHUL PHOGHATE

GEETANJALI

ANIL ARYA

SARAT CHETRI

27:30

28:29

30:27

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 243  (54-57kg) KINGSON MAN

LALDINSANGA MIZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL GEETANJALI ASM

MAH

HAR

HAR

UTK

SARAT CHETRI

RINA MANE

SURENDER DHANDE

RAHUL PHOGHATE

TUSHAR

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

14 244  (54-57kg) AZAM ULHA UP

ARJUN UTK BLUE WP 2:5

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL ARYA DEL

BEN

HAR

ASM

PUN

GEETANJALI

SARFARAZ ALI

SURENDER DHANDE

JENIFER DANIAL

NAMJOT KAUR

29:28

28:29

30:27

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 245  (54-57kg) KH NONGDAM MAN

SWAPNIL ANIL MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR RAHUL PHOGHATE UTK

ASM

PUN

UTK

HAR

TUSHAR

SARAT CHETRI

NAMJOT KAUR

SANAJAY ADHIKARI

SURENDER DHANDE

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

16 246  (54-57kg) JITENDER RAJ

CHIRAG HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RINA MANE BEN

ASM

DEL

UTK

ASM

SARFARAZ ALI

JENIFER DANIAL

GEETANJALI

TUSHAR

BINOY THAPA

26:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

26:30
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RED

BLUE

17 247  (57-60kg) GOURAV HAR

YASH RAJU MAH BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BINOY THAPA DEL

PUN

UTK

ASM

UTK

GEETANJALI

NAMJOT KAUR

SANAJAY ADHIKARI

SARAT CHETRI

TUSHAR

8:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

18 248  (57-60kg) SHUBHAM DEL

KARTIKEY RAJ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM JENIFER DANIAL MAH

PUN

UTK

ASM

UTK

RINA MANE

NAMJOT KAUR

SANAJAY ADHIKARI

SARAT CHETRI

TUSHAR

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

19 249  (57-60kg) ATUL DABAS DEL

NAVRAJ HP

RED WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SURENDER DHANDE BEN

UTK

HAR

UTK

ASM

SARFARAZ ALI

TUSHAR

RAHUL PHOGHATE

SANAJAY ADHIKARI

SARAT CHETRI

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

20 250  (57-60kg) DHRUV DEL

SUK RAI RAI SIK

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAMJOT KAUR BEN

UTK

HAR

ASM

ASM

SARFARAZ ALI

TUSHAR

ANIL ARYA

BINOY THAPA

JENIFER DANIAL

30:27

30:27

30:27

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

21 251  (60-63 5kg) AKSHAY KUMAR HAR

MANGALAGIRI MANOJ ROY AP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK TUSHAR MAH

ASM

PUN

DEL

UTK

RINA MANE

SARAT CHETRI

NAMJOT KAUR

GEETANJALI

SANAJAY ADHIKARI

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

22 252  (60-63 5kg) ROOPESH SHUKLA MP

PAWAN GURUNG UTK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM SARAT CHETRI HAR

DEL

MAH

HAR

BEN

RAHUL PHOGHATE

GEETANJALI

RINA MANE

SURENDER DHANDE

SARFARAZ ALI

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

23 253  (60-63 5kg) BADON KUPAR SYNNAH MEG

VIJAY PUN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL ARYA HAR

UTK

ASM

UTK

ASM

SURENDER DHANDE

SANAJAY ADHIKARI

JENIFER DANIAL

TUSHAR

BINOY THAPA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

24 254  (60-63 5kg) INDERJEET DDNH

M HENTHOY SINGH MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN SARFARAZ ALI UTK

MAH

DEL

HAR

ASM

SANAJAY ADHIKARI

RINA MANE

GEETANJALI

RAHUL PHOGHATE

SARAT CHETRI

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 255  (63 5-67kg) R SADHAM HUSSIAN TN

PRINCE HP BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR RAHUL PHOGHATE HAR

UTK

DEL

ASM

PUN

ANIL ARYA

TUSHAR

GEETANJALI

JENIFER DANIAL

NAMJOT KAUR

16:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

26 256  (63 5-67kg) AMAN INDORA HAR

ABHINAB SAIKIA ASM BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

27 257  (63 5-67kg) SARWAR HAR

AJAY KUMAR HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RINA MANE ARU

PUN

ASM

UTK

BEN

CHAI HAJI

NAMJOT KAUR

SARAT CHETRI

TUSHAR

SARFARAZ ALI

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

28 258  (63 5-67kg) VINET UP

DALVEER SINGH UP BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BINOY THAPA HAR

HAR

HAR

UTK

BEN

JAGMOHAN

ANIL ARYA

SURENDER DHANDE

SANAJAY ADHIKARI

SARFARAZ ALI

10:9

9:10

9:10

9:10

10:9

RED

BLUE

29 259  (67-71kg) MANTHAN DEL

JITISH RAJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAMJOT KAUR ASM

HAR

MAH

ASM

UTK

SARAT CHETRI

RAHUL PHOGHATE

RINA MANE

JENIFER DANIAL

TUSHAR

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

30 260  (67-71kg) RAHUL HAR

SWADESH RANJAN ASM

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RINA MANE UTK

DEL

UTK

BEN

ARU

SANAJAY ADHIKARI

GEETANJALI

TUSHAR

SARFARAZ ALI

CHAI HAJI

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

31 261  (67-71kg) NITIN SRIVASTAVA UP

VISWASH HAR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM JENIFER DANIAL ARU

DEL

ASM

BEN

UTK

CHAI HAJI

GEETANJALI

BINOY THAPA

SARFARAZ ALI

SANAJAY ADHIKARI

9:10

8:10

8:10

7:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

32 262  (67-71kg) LEITANTHEN DONOI MAN

ASHISH KUMAR HAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK TUSHAR PUN

MAH

UTK

ARU

BEN

NAMJOT KAUR

RINA MANE

SANAJAY ADHIKARI

CHAI HAJI

SARFARAZ ALI

29:28

29:28

28:29

30:27

28:26
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

33 263  (71-75kg) AMAN SINGH HAR

MANJEET ASM

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANAJAY ADHIKARI DEL

UTK

MAH

PUN

BEN

GEETANJALI

TUSHAR

RINA MANE

NAMJOT KAUR

SARFARAZ ALI

20:16

19:17

20:16

19:18

20:15

RED

BLUE

34 264  (71-75kg) SACHIN HAR

BIJAY DEKA ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RINA MANE BEN

UTK

DEL

ARU

UTK

SARFARAZ ALI

SANAJAY ADHIKARI

GEETANJALI

CHAI HAJI

TUSHAR

30:24

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

35 265  (71-75kg) MANISH HAR

SAKSHAM SINGH UP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BINOY THAPA PUN

UTK

UTK

DEL

MAH

NAMJOT KAUR

SANAJAY ADHIKARI

TUSHAR

GEETANJALI

RINA MANE

28:29

29:28

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

36 266  (71-75kg) DEBASISH SAIKIA ASM

MALSAWMTLUANGA MIZ BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN SARFARAZ ALI PUN

UTK

UTK

DEL

MAH

NAMJOT KAUR

SANAJAY ADHIKARI

TUSHAR

GEETANJALI

RINA MANE

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

37 267  (75-80kg) ROCKY UP

HEMANT ASM

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RINA MANE ARU

UTK

HAR

DEL

UTK

CHAI HAJI

SANAJAY ADHIKARI

SURENDER DHANDE

GEETANJALI

TUSHAR

10:9

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

38 268  (75-80kg) SAGAR SHARMA HAR

SWAJCHAND UTK BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BINOY THAPA ASM

MAH

PUN

ASM

DEL

SARAT CHETRI

RINA MANE

NAMJOT KAUR

JENIFER DANIAL

GEETANJALI

17:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

39 269  (75-80kg) PRATHAMESH MORE MAH

PRITESH BISHNOI RAJ BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL GEETANJALI UTK

UTK

ARU

ASM

ASM

TUSHAR

SANAJAY ADHIKARI

CHAI HAJI

JENIFER DANIAL

BINOY THAPA

9:10

8:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

40 270  (75-80kg) KARAN HAR

DEEPAK KUMAR PUN BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BINOY THAPA UTK

ASM

MAH

UTK

ARU

SANAJAY ADHIKARI

SARAT CHETRI

RINA MANE

TUSHAR

CHAI HAJI

26:30

28:28

28:28

27:29

27:29
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

41 271  (80-86kg) ARVIND TN

SOURAV HAR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

42 272  (80-86kg) MUDDASSIR KHAN UP

SHIVAM SAINI UP BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR RAHUL PHOGHATE DEL

ARU

HAR

UTK

ASM

GEETANJALI

CHAI HAJI

SURENDER DHANDE

TUSHAR

BINOY THAPA

30:27

28:29

27:30

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

43 273  (80-86kg) LOKESH HAR

SHREYAS MAH

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

44 274  (80-86kg) SUMIT SANGAWAN HAR

SUMIT HAR

RED WP :

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

45 275  (86-92kg) KAPIL POKHARYYA UTK

SABOONI ABBAS MAH

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

46 276  (86-92kg) VISHNU K KER

RANDEEP HAR BLUE WP :

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

47 277  (86-92kg) ADITYA HAR

ESHANT VINOD MAH

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

48 278  (86-92kg) PREM PRASAD BEN

HIMMAT SINGH HAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

49 279  (92-92+kg) AMIT KUMAR UP

MANBIR HAR

RED WP :

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

50 280  (92-92+kg) PARASH HAR

SHIVAM DEL BLUE WP :

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

51 281  (92-92+kg) YASH JOON HAR

KHARANDA REGON ASM

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

52 282  (92-92+kg) ARUN KUMAR HAR

RANJEET SINGH NAG BLUE WP :

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points


